TEAM

Kein Zweifel Eifel
Ostblock Racer
StralRenkoter

mad VAG racing
Team Jesus

Die oimjoglin

Team OCW
Radsport Scheicher

SPRENG Team
Brumowski

Project X
Feuerwehr
Weststeirische
Nyuggerek RC Team

GOTHAM CITY
Crazy Racing Dudes
Monster Team
Meisterjager

SRC Honda Racer

Corsarati Racing
VDKF Garage
Funghi Racing
Scuderia Spirito
Los Ventos
Nippon Project

mad VAG racing
Die ToijogIn
Schweiz 1a

Die Stegermaiers
Schweiz 1

00 Benzinbr der

7 Zwerge
Cementgyar Racing

Eventfreunde
Kramuripartie
Korsika Bande
Nippon Project
71 Garage Team
Sierra Madre del
Marko Speedgang
BUStards Racing
Inteso

PUNKTE
107
97
81
77
60
59
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
51
49
48
48
47
46
46
46
45
44
44
43
43
42
42
41
41
40
40
39
39
38
37
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
32
31
31
30
29
28



The Blues Brothers
Most4tler Speed
Die Ochn

Petrol Headz Siget
Wankelmut

Die Lustigen

KGB Racing
Welders Racing Club
50 Jahre MCL
Team Moin

La Squadra di Pazzi
flr d fisch

Racing Team Atzen
Police Racing Ladies
BULLENPOWER
LITTLE LIONS

G Punkt

ATeam

Lm cars

MAMUD

Die Zwidan Beriga
Kernol Racer
Trompetenkafer
Ungarische Zak Zak
MiB men im Benz
KTK Racing

Team makolm
Kapitany Team
Petrol Headzz

Fityo Racing Team
Sud Ost Racing
Team Karntn

Die Bierigen
Stiftung Dauertest
Josef 53 Racing Team
Gunther Performance
Rostiges Kreuz
SPEEDZONE J.J. MC
Glorious Lion Drivers
Scuderia Alfa Nostra
NAS Limoservice
EFS Extended

Smurf Racing

Police Racing Silver
RTT TURNAU
iDIOTS!

Racing Team
wirb.at

Orange Blossom
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